
 

Free Virtual Parent “Boost Camps” 
 

YouthThink knows that being a parent is one of the most  important 
and difficult jobs around. We also believe that with a little help and 
“Boost” you can have the family you have always dreamed of.  

Please join us in one of our popular T2T “Parent Boost” Camps. In 
just two short hours and in the comfort of your own home this 
ground breaking and powerful  experience will help you better      
understand and connect with your children.   

T2T helps you know why your children behave the way they do. It’s 
all about learning to managing your emotions in the moment for you 
and your child.  

Two separate “Boost Camps” are available. One for those who have 
children ages 0 - 8 and an older version for those with youth ages 9 - 
17 (See the reverse side for dates on teen version). 

To learn more and to register go to  https://www.youththink.net/t2t
-boost-camps or call 541-506-2673 to  register and receive the free 
on-line zoom link. 

0 - 8 Toddlers 2 Tweens:  

 

 

Free T2T materials for every family 
www.t2tconnection.org www.youththink.net 

For additional information 

please see the 

YouthThink website at 

youththink.net or our     

Facebook page 

Day   Date   Time 
Tuesday  9/19/23  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  10/17/23  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  12/13/22  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  1/16/24  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  2/20/24  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  3/19/24  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  4/16/24  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  5/21/24  6 - 8 pm 

Tuesday  6/18/24  6 - 8 pm 



  

www.t2tconnection.org www.youththink.net 

Ever catch yourself asking … “Why do they act that way?” 

 

YouthThink has the answers and can’t wait to share with you.  We 
believe the best way to help our rising generation is to empower the 
environment that surrounds them.  That means, parents, teachers, 
coaches, grandparents, we all play a role. When we are better able 
to understand the powerful changes that occur in the adolescent 
brain and body we can unlock many of it’s mysterious. 
 

Please join us in this informative, fun and virtual, 2-hour free        
T2T Boost Camp where you will learn about the adolescent brain 
and body and how you can still be their number one influencer.  Each 
family or  individual will receive their own T2T Shifting Gears 2 Better 
Behavior Tool Box. 
 

Upcoming Boost Camp Schedule 
 

All Boost Camps are held virtually, using zoom.  
 

 Day    Date    Time 
 Thursday   9/21/23   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   10/29/23   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   12/21/23   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   1/18/24   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   2/15/24   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   3/21/24   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   4/18/24   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   5/21/24   6 - 8 pm 
 Thursday   6/20/24   6 - 8 pm 
 

 

Registration is required.  Participants can register on the 
YouthThink website           

https://www.youththink.net/t2t-boost-camps 
 

 or by contacting Debby Jones at debbyj@co.wasco.or.us or  
by phone at 541-506-2673.        

 


